National Science Olympiad 2018-19
Results Level ~1

National Science Olympiad Level ~1 was held on 15% November 2018, in which
156 students participated from classes III to X. Congratulations to all the
participants who have qualified for level 2 in NSO. They have made their school
proud!

Heartiest Congratulations to RISHIT JHA, ADITYA KHANDELWAL, DIVYANSH
WADHWA ,TARUN AJAY SINGH AND SARWAGYA PRASAD for their exemplary
performance who qualify for GOLD MEDAL OF DISTINCTION.

RISHIT JHA ADITYA KHANDEIL'WAL

TARUN AJAY SINGH SARWAGYA PRASAD




SCHOOL | ZONAL | INTERNATIONAL MEDALS
NAME CLASS
RANK RANK RANK /CERTIFICATES

SHIVANSH
ACHARYA
Al ARUL SINGH SAINI
3 RISHITJHA
4 TANYA KAR

ANEEK KUMAR

VIDUSHI AGARWAL

ADITYA
KHANDELWAL

AKSHAT CHAUHAN
AROHAN PRASAD

MADHAVANSH
SINGH JADAUN

11 ISHIKA GARG

12 HIMANGI SAHOO

13 HARSHIT KANSAL

14 SHREY JAISWAL

ISIN ARCHIE MAHAJAN
6 ABHIRAJ GHOSE

VAN SHREYA CHAUHAN

=
[0}

SARWAGYA PRASAD

=
(o)

TARUN AJAY SINGH

20 RISHAV SINHA

21 PRAKHAR GOEL
2 ABHIJIT PANDEY

N

N ) [ =

3 PRATHAM SHARMA

DIVYANSH
WADHWA

10

10

10

10
10

10

10

22

79

71

79

136
70

144

95

68

87

76

82
150
88

19

77

54
90

68

5

68

14

180

178

193

29

289
177

298

223
166

232

204

213
342
225

43

15

140

99
160

119

11

SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

MEDAL OF DISTINCTION +
CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
MEDAL OF DISTINCTION +
CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL SILVER MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
SCHOOL BRONZE MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

MEDAL OF DISTINCTION +
CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL BRONZE MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
SCHOOL SILVER MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

MEDAL OF DISTINCTION +
CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION

MEDAL OF DISTINCTION +
CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
SCHOOL BRONZE MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

SCHOOL SILVER MEDAL +
PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE

MEDAL OF DISTINCTION +
CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION



