

## Bal Bharati PUBLIC SCHOOL

Phone: 0120-2534064, 2538533 / E-mail: bbpsnd@yahoo.co.in

Website: http://bbpsnoida.balbharati.org

## National Science Olympiad 2018-19

## Results Level ~I

National Science Olympiad Level ~1 was held on 15<sup>th</sup> November 2018, in which 156 students participated from classes III to X. Congratulations to all the participants who have qualified for level 2 in NSO. They have made their school proud!

Heartiest Congratulations to RISHIT JHA, ADITYA KHANDELWAL, DIVYANSH WADHWA, TARUN AJAY SINGH AND SARWAGYA PRASAD for their exemplary performance who qualify for GOLD MEDAL OF DISTINCTION.











S.N	NAME	CLASS	SCHOOL RANK	ZONAL RANK	INTERNATIONAL RANK	MEDALS /CERTIFICATES
1	SHIVANSH ACHARYA	4	1	194	324	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
2	ARUL SINGH SAINI	5	2	22	68	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION + CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
3	RISHITJHA	5	1	5	14	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION + CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
4	TANYA KAR	5	3	79	180	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
5	ANEEK KUMAR	6	3	71	178	SCHOOL SILVER MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
6	VIDUSHI AGARWAL	6	4	79	193	SCHOOL BRONZE MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
7	ADITYA KHANDELWAL	6	1	8	29	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION + CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
8	AKSHAT CHAUHAN	6	6	136	289	PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
9	AROHAN PRASAD	6	2	70	177	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
10	MADHAVANSH SINGH JADAUN	6	7	144	298	PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
11	ISHIKA GARG	6	5	95	223	PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
12	HIMANGI SAHOO	7	1	68	166	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
13	HARSHIT KANSAL	8	3	87	232	SCHOOL BRONZE MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
14	SHREY JAISWAL	8	1	76	204	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
15	ARCHIE MAHAJAN	8	2	82	213	SCHOOL SILVER MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
16	ABHIRAJ GHOSE	8	4	150	342	PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
17	SHREYA CHAUHAN	9	1	88	225	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
18	SARWAGYA PRASAD	10	3	19	43	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION + CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
19	TARUN AJAY SINGH	10	2	7	15	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION + CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION
20	RISHAV SINHA	10	6	77	140	SCHOOL BRONZE MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
21	PRAKHAR GOEL	10	4	54	99	SCHOOL GOLD MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
22	ABHIJIT PANDEY	10	7	90	160	PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
23	PRATHAM SHARMA	10	5	68	119	SCHOOL SILVER MEDAL + PARTICIPATION CERTIFICATE
24	DIVYANSH WADHWA	10	1	5	11	MEDAL OF DISTINCTION + CERTIFICATE OF DISTINCTION